Product Introduction
Features of MG3700A
MG3700A
Vector Signal Generator
1
MG3700A-E-I-7
Slide 1
MG3700A Vector Signal Generator

MG3700A-E-I-7
Slide 28
Ordering information
Model/Order No. Name Remarks
MG3700A Vector Signal Generator
J0017F Power cord, 2.6 m  1 pc
J1276 LAN Straight cable  1 pc, 10 cm, For U link connection on Rear panel
P0020 Compact Flash 64 MB  1 pc
J1254 Compact Flash Adapter  1 pc
Z0742 MG3700A CD-ROM  1 pc, Main frame operation manual, IQproducer operation manual, Standard
waveform operation manual, IQproducer software
MG3700A-001 Rubidium Reference Oscillator Aging rate: ±1 × 10–10/Month
MG3700A-002 Mechanical Attenuator Standard Electron Attenuator is changed into Mechanical Attenuator.
MG3700A-011 Upper Frequency 6 GHz Standard “250 kHz to 3 GHz” is extended to “250 kHz to 6 GHz.”
MG3700A-021 ARB Memory Upgrade 512 M sample Standard “128 Msample/channel × 2” is extended to “256 Msample/channel ×
2.”
MG3700A-031 High Speed BER Test Function Standard “1 kbps to 20 Mbps” is extended to “100 bps to 120 Mbps.”
MX370001A TD-SCDMA Waveform Pattern
MX370002A Public Radio System Waveform Pattern RCR STD-39, ARIB STD-T61/T79/T86
MX370101A HSDPA/HSUPA IQproducer
MX370102A TDMA IQproducer
MX370103A CDMA2000 1xEV-DO IQproducer
MX370104A Multi-carrier IQproducer
MX370105A Mobile WiMAX IQproducer
MX370106A DVB-T/H IQproducer
MX370107A Fading IQproducer
MX370108A LTE IQproducer
J1261D Ethernet Cable (Shield Type) Cross, 3 m
Z0777 Standard waveform pattern upgrade kit DVD set of pre-install wave form pattern of latest version
G0141 HDD ASSY Exchange HDD when built-in HDD break.
J1277 IQ Output Conversion Adapter Cable that converts IQ output connector (D-sub) of mainframe into BNC